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TROPICAL BREEZE ESTATES 

4280 MOCKINGBIRD DRIVE BOYNTON BEACH FLORIDA, 33436 

PHONE: 561-732-4878 FAX: 561-732-6577 

 www.tropicalbreezeestates.com 

Updated  February 5, 2021 

 

 

OWNER 

ADDRESS PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT 

GAGNON 4206 BOBWHITE DR $217,500 
2007 Fleetwood 52’ 2BR2BA, 
Office, Large FL room, some 
furniture, all appliance, carport 
& shed 

John Hebert  

Sotheby’s Realty 

954-849-7669 

DENNERLINE 
4025 CARDINAL RD 
UNDER CONTRACT  

$81,999 1987 2BR/2BA Dining room, in 
garage laundry, Fl room, storage 
shed. Partially furnished  

             Julie Lavoie, 

         RE//MA X Excellence            

          561-601-2128 

GRAVEL 4044 CARDINAL RD $165,000 2003 Merit DblWide 3BR/2BA, 
carport, FL room and shed. Nice 
landscaping, clean and well 
maintained.  

             Julie Lavoie, 

         RE//MA X Excellence            

          561-601-2128 

JOZILE 4077 CARDINAL RD $95,000 
1976 DW  2BR/2BA, Sunroom, 2 
storage sheds, patio in backyard.  

              Madeline Jozile 

       Selected Home Realty 

             561-600-4995 

LAPUT 4035 MARIGOLD RD $54,750 
1965 2BR/2BA  SW with 
extensions, FL room  

               Julie Lavoie, 

         RE//MA X Excellence            

          561-601-2128 

CARON 4128 MEADOW VIEW DR $174,999 2005 Turn Key D/W  3BR/2BA 
open floor plan, separate laundry 
room w/storage area. FL room, 
fenced patio, carport & shed 

             Julie Lavoie, 

         RE//MA X Excellence            

          561-601-2128 

NORMANDIN 4318 MEADOW VIEW DR $175,000 2006 Double wide 3 BR/2BA 
wood laminate flooring, New AC, 
new kitchen cabinets, new 
bathroom, beautifully finished.  

Outside storage Many 
improvements  

            Guy Normandin 

             754-317-0751 

             754-236-3993 

ELDER 4348 MEADOW VIEW DR $166,900 

 

1992 DW Corner Lot 2BR/2BA 
open concept, enclosed porch, 
carport, utility shed 

           Deborah Rica 

    ERA Home Run Real Estate  

         561-322-0983 

MEEKS 
4367 MEADOW VIEW    
UNDER CONTRACT  $167,900 2006 3BR, 2 BA Furnished, on 

corner lot. Large storage shed, 
Close to clubhouse 

       SANDY & JERRY MEEKS  

            317-238-9989 

             561-543-7276 

WEEKS 4040 MISSION DR $159,000 
1988 DW 2/2 w front FL room, 
carport and shed. Upgraded 
kitchen and baths. 

            Julie Lavoie, 

         RE//MA X Excellence            

          561-601-2128 
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CHARLEBOIS 4134 MISSION BELL DR $199,000 
2015 Jacobson DW furnished and 
turnkey. Longitudinal lot with fence 
in the backyard. Lrg screened 
furnished patio. New W/D 

            Julie Lavoie, 

         RE//MA X Excellence            

          561-601-2128 

MARCIL 4060 MOCKINGBIRD $79,999 

1967 Singlewide 2/2 with FL room, 
oversize carport. Floors are tile and 
laminate Furniture included – 
turnkey  

            Julie Lavoie, 

         RE//MA X Excellence            

          561-601-2128 

MILLER 4250 MOCKINGBIRD DR $74,900 
1965 3BR/ 1.5 BA – Additional 
10X16 building with AC, Carport, 
Lots of storage  

             Scott Miller 

           561-313-8264 

LANDRY 4057 WHITE PINE DR $275,000 

2017 DblWide, 3BR/2BA, 9 ft 
ceilings, spacious kitchen, carport, 
storage shed, backyard with 
pergola, many fine finishes.  

        Richard Heller 

      United Realty Group  

         561-299-4717 

 

                                                    
                                        

Tropical Breeze Estates is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided. 


